Rank
1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th
6th
7th

8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

13th

14th

15th

16th
17th

18th

19th
20th

21st
22nd

23rd

24th

Fleet
Kaloz
Kaloz

Kaloz

Kal6z
Kaléz
Kaloz

Kaloz

Kaléz
Kal6z
Kaléz
Kal6z

Kaléz

Kaléz

Kaloz

Kaloz

Kal6z

Kaloz

Kal6z

Kaloz

Kaléz

Kaloz

Kaléz

Kaloz

Kaloz

SailNo Club
4411 BYC
624 SEP
21 JVSE
4314 ASE
1 BSF VK
110 ASE
81 ASE,
JVSE
432 YCTBJ
811 MVM SE
114 ASE
4016 MVM SE
25 MAFC-
MVK
300 ER-
PETRO
007 MVM SE
61 SVSsC
82 ARSC
699 MVM SE
7 MAFC-
MVK
867 BESE
116 ASE
868 JVSE
6991  MAFC-
MVK
115 ASE
113 ASE

2021. ATOMEROMU Kupa - Kal6z Hajéosztaly

Kaloz

2021. ATOMEROMU Kupa - Kal6z eredmény 5 futam utan

HelmName
Varjas Sandor
Gmeiner Istvan

Body Kornél

Bodor Gergely
Mohos Gabor
Mayer Tivadar

Nyeste Gabor

Németh Ferenc
Gyorfi-Toth Zsombor
Nagy Rébert
Kovéacs-Buna Botond

Tajti Imre

Ger6 Andras
Simonyi Kristof
Devecseri Tamas
Tibor

Vass Adam

Csati Fanni Borbala

Ferbar Imre

Téth Attila

Boromisza Laszl6

Daragé Ferenc

Patonai Dénes

Téth Milan Rébert

Toth Patricia
Bernadett

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

Overall

Crew
Bartos Zoltan
K6 Tamas,

Koleszar Péter
Andras,

Bakos Barnabas,
Molnar Veronika,
Mayer Petra,
Berki Gy6z6,

Németh Virag ,
Rendek Zsombor,
Mészaros Miklds,
Kovacs-Buna Kinga,
Kajari Gabor,

Gerd lldiko,

Poké Benedek

Zoltan,

Devecseri Maté,

Simko Zsolt,

Benkd Nora
Krisztina,

Ferbar Tamas,

Bathori Sandor,

Kolozsvari
Alexandra,

Huszar Erné,

Acs Zoltan Karoly,
Mosolygd Agnes,

Aszalai Noémi Gréta,

R1

1.0
3.0
5.0

4.0
7.0
(13.0)
2.0

9.0
12.0
8.0
14.0
10.0

(16.0)

(18.0)

6.0

11.0
17.0

(22.0)

19.0
(20.0)

15.0

(25.0
DNC)

21.0

23.0

R2
(7.0)
1.0
4.0

(13.0)
6.0
2.0
8.0

5.0
3.0
10.0
(16.0)
14.0

9.0
(25.0
DNF)
15.0
(19.0)

12.0

(20.0)
18.0

21.0
17.0

(25.0
DNF)

(25.0
DNC)

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 24, Scoring system: Appendix A

R3
2.0
1.0
(8.0)

5.0
4.0

3.0

10.0
7.0
13.0
9.0
6.0

15.0
12.0
25.0
DNF

18.0
16.0

17.0

14.0
19.0

20.0

25.0
DNF

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

R4
20
(8.0)
1.0

3.0
5.0
7.0
14.0

4.0
12.0
6.0
11.0
10.0

13.0

18.0

9.0

(21.0)
15.0

17.0

19.0
16.0

(24.0)
20.0

22.0

23.0

RS
1.0
4.0
2.0

3.0
(10.0)
6.0

(16.0)

(11.0)
(13.0)
(14.0)
5.0

(15.0)

7.0

9.0

12.0

8.0
17.0

21.0

18.0
19.0

23.0
20.0

220

24.0

Total
13.0
17.0
20.0

28.0
32.0
39.0
43.0

39.0
47.0
51.0
55.0
55.0

62.0

66.0

77.0

73.0
84.0

89.0

90.0
92.0

103.0
107.0

115.0

120.0

Nett
6.0
9.0
12.0

15.0
22.0
26.0
270

28.0
34.0
37.0
39.0
40.0

46.0

48.0

52.0

52.0
65.0

67.0

70.0
72.0

79.0
82.0

90.0

95.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNGB7
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNGM9
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNTM4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNKS5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNFC1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNAT5
http://www.sailwave.com/

